2025 Sponsorships



OUR MISSION

is to help people with disabilities and seniors attain independence and dignity by creating opportunities for participation in the community



Please consider sponsoring Pioneer Resources to further our mission in this community! Your support helps us fill the gap between funding and the growing need for services. As a token of our appreciation, we will honor you or your business in a variety of ways, listed below.



All levels include recognition at our popular Hats and Horses event, a Kentucky Derby themed fundraiser held annually on the first Saturday in May. **Join us on May 3, 2025 at the Spring Lake Country Club for Hats and Horses 2025!** Keep an eye out on social media and our website for more information, coming soon!

PIONEER \$10,000

- Thank you shout-out on local highway billboard
- · Monthly social media recognition
- Recognition at Hats & Horses (May 3, 2025)
- · Pioneer Resources website recognition
- Annual video advertisement on social media
- Newsletter recognition
- Table (8 tickets) at Hats and Horses
- Custom volunteer / retreat group experience at Pioneer Trails in September
- \$150 credit toward our logo-wear storefront



VOYAGER \$5,000

- Thank you shout-out on local highway billboard
- · Quarterly social media recognition
- Pioneer Resources website recognition
- Annual video advertisement on social media
- Newsletter recognition
- Recognition at Hats & Horses (May 3, 2025)
- Table (8 tickets) at Hats and Horses
- \$75 credit toward our logo-wear storefront

NAVIGATOR \$3,000

- Thank you shout-out on local highway billboard
- Social media recognition
- Recognition at Hats & Horses (May 3, 2025)
- Pioneer Resources website recognition
- Four (4) event tickets for Hats and Horses

EXPLORER \$1,500

- Social media recognition
- Recognition at Hats & Horses (May 3, 2025)
- Two (2) event tickets for Hats and Horses

SCOUT \$700

- Social media recognition
- Recognition at Hats & Horses (May 3, 2025)









Links to Sponsor Registration: Scan or Click

Sponsor Registration



PIONEER RESOURCES
Opening Doors of Opportunity

For more information contact

Jill Bonthuis, CEO

231.557.4741

jbonthuis@pioneerresources.org